GENERATOR SET
Intelligent Power Overall Solution Provider
Intelligent Power Overall Solution Provider
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
01
03
02
04

MINE
ENTERPRISES
LARGE
SUPERMARKET
Technical Advantages3
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
1413
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
50Hz/1500rpm、400V open type diesel generator sets
Stand-alone power ranges from 14 to 2640kW
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0014DK1 18 14 25.3
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0015DK1 19 15 27.1
SYL0015DK1 19 15 27.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0016DK1 20 16 28.9
SYL0020DK1 25 20 36.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0022DK1 28 22 39.7
SYL0023DK1 29 23 41.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0025DK1 31 25 45.1
SYL0028DK1 35 28 50.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0031DK1 39 31 55.9
SYL0032DK1 40 32 57.7
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0035DK1 44 35 63.1
SYL0037DK1 46 37 66.8
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3C
SYLE0041DK1 51 41 74.0
SYL0046DK1 58 46 83.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012
SYLE0051DK1 64 51 92.0
SYL0055DK1 69 55 99.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G1
SYLE0061DK1 76 61 110.1
SYL0071DK1 89 71 128.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G2
SYLE0078DK1 98 78 140.7
SYL0077DK1 96 77 138.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G1
SYLE0085DK1 106 85 153.4
SYL0090DK1 113 90 162.4
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G2
SYLE0098DK1 123 98 176.8
SYL0096DK1 120 96 173.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0105DK1 131 105 189.4
SYL0102DK1 128 102 184.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0112DK1 140 112 202.1
SYL0120DK1 150 120 216.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G1
SYLE0132DK1 165 132 238.2
SYL0128DK1 160 128 230.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0141DK1 176 141 254.4
SYL0142DK1 178 142 256.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0156DK1 195 156 281.5
SYL0148DK1 185 148 267.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013FC G2
SYLE0163DK1 204 163 294.1
SYL0160DK1 200 160 288.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G1
SYLE0176DK1 220 176 317.6
SYL0170DK1 213 170 306.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G2
SYLE0187DK1 234 187 337.4
SYL0200DK1 250 200 360.9
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G1
SYLE0220DK1 275 220 396.9
SYL0230DK1 288 230 415.0
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G2
SYLE0253DK1 316 253 456.5
SYL0260DK1 325 260 469.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G1
SYLE0280DK1 350 280 505.2
90Power bandsStandard conditions:
SYL model Ambient Temperature 40℃ / Altitude 1000m/ Relative Humidity: 60%.
SYLE model Ambient temperature 25℃ / altitude 1000m/ Relative humidity: 60%
Description
1、The output voltage of the genset is adjustable within the range of 380- 420VAC;
2、If the fourth digit of the model number is a number, the generator set has an overload
operation capability of ≤ 10%;
3、If the fourth digit of the model with the letter "E", the generator set power has been
adjusted to the maximum, and therefore does not allow overload operation.
Products Spectrum4
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0290DK1 363 290 523.2
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G2
SYLE0318DK1 398 318 573.8
SYL0360DK1 450 360 649.5
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G1
SYLE0400DK1 500 400 721.7
SYL0380DK1 475 380 685.6
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G2
SYLE0420DK1 525 420 757.8
SYL0400CK1 500 400 721.7
Cummins KTA19-G3A
SYLE0440CK1 550 440 793.9
SYL0450CK1 563 450 811.9
Cummins KTAA19-G5
SYLE0500CK1 625 500 902.1
SYL0500CK1 625 500 902.1
Cummins
KTA19-G8A
SYLE0550CK1 688 550 992.3 KTAA19-G6A
SYL0545CK1 681 545 983.3
Cummins KTA19-G9A
SYLE0600CK1 750 600 1082.6
SYL0600CK1 750 600 1082.6
Cummins QSK19-G20
SYLE0660CK1 825 660 1190.8
SYL0640CK1 800 640 1154.7
Cummins KTA38-G2B
SYLE0704CK1 880 704 1270.2
SYL0730CK1 913 730 1317.1
Cummins KTA38-G2A
SYLE0800CK1 1000 800 1443.4
SYL0800CK1 1000 800 1443.4
Cummins KTA38-G5
SYLE0880CK1 1100 880 1587.8
SYL0900CK1 1125 900 1623.8
Cummins KTA38-G9E
SYLE0990CK1 1238 990 1786.2
SYL1000CK1 1250 1000 1804.3
Cummins KTA38-G9A
SYLE1100CK1 1375 1100 1984.7
SYL1160CK1 1450 1160 2093.0
Cummins KTA50-G8
SYLE1280CK1 1600 1280 2309.5
SYL1200CK1 1500 1200 2165.1
Cummins KTA50-GS8
SYLE1320CK1 1650 1320 2381.6
SYL1350CK1 1688 1350 2435.8
Cummins KTA50-G15X
SYLE1500CK1 1875 1500 2706.4
SYL1450CK1 1813 1450 2616.2
Cummins KTA50-G16A
SYLE1600CK1 2000 1600 2886.8
SYL1670MK1 2088 1670 3013.1
MTU 16V4000G23F
SYLE1800MK1 2250 1800 3247.7
SYL1800MK1 2250 1800 3247.7
MTU 16V4000G63F
SYLE2000MK1 2500 2000 3608.5
SYL2000MK1 2500 2000 3608.5
MTU 20V4000G23F
SYLE2200MK1 2750 2200 3969.4
SYL2200MK1 2750 2200 3969.4
MTU 20V4000G63F
SYLE2460MK1 3075 2460 4438.5
SYL2400MK1 3000 2400 4330.3
MTU 20V4000G63LF
SYLE2640MK1 3300 2640 4763.3
1615
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0014DJ1 18 14 25.3
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0015DJ1 19 15 27.1
SYL0015DJ1 19 15 27.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0016DJ1 20 16 28.9
SYL0020DJ1 25 20 36.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0022DJ1 28 22 39.7
SYL0023DJ1 29 23 41.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0025DJ1 31 25 45.1
SYL0028DJ1 35 28 50.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0031DJ1 39 31 55.9
SYL0032DJ1 40 32 57.7
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0035DJ1 44 35 63.1
SYL0037DJ1 46 37 66.8
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3C
SYLE0041DJ1 51 41 74.0
SYL0046DJ1 58 46 83.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012
SYLE0051DJ1 64 51 92.0
SYL0055DJ1 69 55 99.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G1
SYLE0061DJ1 76 61 110.1
SYL0071DJ1 89 71 128.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G2
SYLE0078DJ1 98 78 140.7
SYL0077DJ1 96 77 138.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G1
SYLE0085DJ1 106 85 153.4
SYL0090DJ1 113 90 162.4
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G2
SYLE0098DJ1 123 98 176.8
SYL0096DJ1 120 96 173.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0105DJ1 131 105 189.4
SYL0102DJ1 128 102 184.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0112DJ1 140 112 202.1
SYL0120DJ1 150 120 216.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G1
SYLE0132DJ1 165 132 238.2
SYL0128DJ1 160 128 230.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0141DJ1 176 141 254.4
SYL0142DJ1 178 142 256.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0156DJ1 195 156 281.5
SYL0148DJ1 185 148 267.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013FC G2
SYLE0163DJ1 204 163 294.1
SYL0160DJ1 200 160 288.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G1
SYLE0176DJ1 220 176 317.6
SYL0170DJ1 213 170 306.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G2
SYLE0187DJ1 234 187 337.4
SYL0200DJ1 250 200 360.9
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G1
SYLE0220DJ1 275 220 396.9
SYL0230DJ1 288 230 415.0
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G2
SYLE0253DJ1 316 253 456.5
SYL0260DJ1 325 260 469.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G1
SYLE0280DJ1 350 280 505.2
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0290DJ1 363 290 523.2
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G2
SYLE0318DJ1 398 318 573.8
SYL0360DJ1 450 360 649.5
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G1
SYLE0400DJ1 500 400 721.7
SYL0380DJ1 475 380 685.6
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G2
SYLE0420DJ1 525 420 757.8
SYL0400CJ1 500 400 721.7
Cummins KTA19-G3A
SYLE0440CJ1 550 440 793.9
SYL0450CJ1 563 450 811.9
Cummins KTAA19-G5
SYLE0500CJ1 625 500 902.1
SYL0500CJ1 625 500 902.1
Cummins
KTA19-G8A
SYLE0550CJ1 688 550 992.3 KTAA19-G6A
SYL0545CJ1 681 545 983.3
Cummins KTA19-G9A
SYLE0600CJ1 750 600 1082.6
SYL0600CJ1 750 600 1082.6
Cummins QSK19-G20
SYLE0660CJ1 825 660 1190.8
SYL0640CC1 800 640 1154.7
Cummins KTA38-G2B
SYLE0704CC1 880 704 1270.2
SYL0730CC1 913 730 1317.1
Cummins KTA38-G2A
SYLE0800CC1 1000 800 1443.4
SYL0800CC1 1000 800 1443.4
Cummins KTA38-G5
SYLE0880CC1 1100 880 1587.8
SYL0900CC1 1125 900 1623.8
Cummins KTA38-G9E
SYLE0990CC1 1238 990 1786.2
SYL1000CC1 1250 1000 1804.3
Cummins KTA38-G9A
SYLE1100CC1 1375 1100 1984.7
SYL1160CC1 1450 1160 2093.0
Cummins KTA50-G8
SYLE1280CC1 1600 1280 2309.5
SYL1200CC1 1500 1200 2165.1
Cummins KTA50-GS8
SYLE1320CC1 1650 1320 2381.6
SYL1350CC1 1688 1350 2435.8
Cummins KTA50-G15X
SYLE1500CC1 1875 1500 2706.4
SYL1450CC1 1813 1450 2616.2
Cummins KTA50-G16A
SYLE1600CC1 2000 1600 2886.8
SYL1670MC1 2088 1670 3013.1
MTU 16V4000G23F
SYLE1800MC1 2250 1800 3247.7
SYL1800MC1 2250 1800 3247.7
MTU 16V4000G63F
SYLE2000MC1 2500 2000 3608.5
SYL2000MC1 2500 2000 3608.5
MTU 20V4000G23F
SYLE2200MC1 2750 2200 3969.4
SYL2200MC1 2750 2200 3969.4
MTU 20V4000G63F
SYLE2460MC1 3075 2460 4438.5
SYL2400MC1 3000 2400 4330.3
MTU 20V4000G63LF
SYLE2640MC1 3300 2640 4763.3
90Power bands
Standard conditions:
SYL model Ambient Temperature 40℃ / Altitude 1000m/ Relative Humidity: 60%.
SYLE model Ambient temperature 25℃ / altitude 1000m/ Relative humidity: 60%.
Description
1、The output voltage of the genset is adjustable within the range of 380- 420VAC;
2、If the fourth digit of the model number is a number, the generator set has an overload
operation capability of ≤ 10%;
3、If the fourth digit of the model with the letter "E", the generator set power has been
adjusted to the maximum, and therefore does not allow overload operation.
50Hz/1500rpm、400V
Container Type/Silent Box Type diesel generator sets
Stand-alone power ranges from 14 to 2640kW
1817
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
60Hz/1800rpm、440V open type diesel generator sets
Stand-alone power ranges from 16 ～ 3190kW
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0016D6K1 20 16 24.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D03RS2-G3
SYLE0018D6K1 23 18 27.1
SYL0020D6K1 25 20 30.1
DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0022D6K1 28 22 33.1
SYL0022D6K1 28 22 33.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D03RLS2-G2
SYLE0024D6K1 30 24 36.1
SYL0028D6K1 35 28 42.1
DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0030D6K1 38 30 45.1
SYL0036D6K1 45 36 54.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D04RS2-G2
SYLE0040D6K1 50 40 60.1
SYL0038D6K1 48 38 57.1
DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0042D6K1 53 42 63.1
SYL0047D6K1 59 47 70.7
DEUTZ BFM3C
SYLE0052D6K1 65 52 78.2
SYL0054D6K1 68 54 81.2
DEUTZ BF4M2012
SYLE0060D6K1 75 60 90.2
SYL0064D6K1 80 64 96.2
DEUTZ BF4M2012C G1
SYLE0070D6K1 88 70 105.2
SYL0078D6K1 98 78 117.3
DEUTZ BF4M2012C G2
SYLE0085D6K1 106 85 127.8
SYL0080D6K1 100 80 120.3
DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G1
SYLE0088D6K1 110 88 132.3
SYL0093D6K1 116 93 139.8
DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G2
SYLE0102D6K1 128 102 153.4
SYL0104D6K1 130 104 156.4
DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0115D6K1 144 115 172.9
SYL0128D6K1 160 128 192.5
DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G1
SYLE0140D6K1 175 140 210.5
SYL0156D6K1 195 156 234.6
DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0172D6K1 215 172 258.6
SYL0160D6K1 200 160 240.6
DEUTZ BF6M1013FC G2
SYLE0176D6K1 220 176 264.6
SYL0180D6K1 225 180 270.6
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G3
SYLE0200D6K1 250 200 300.7
SYL0190D6K1 238 190 285.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G4
SYLE0210D6K1 263 210 315.7
SYL0225D6K1 281 225 338.3
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G3
SYLE0248D6K1 310 248 372.9
SYL0263D6K1 329 263 395.4
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G4
SYLE0290D6K1 363 290 436.0
SYL0290D6K1 363 290 436.0
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G3
SYLE0320D6K1 400 320 481.1
SYL0310D6K1 388 310 466.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G4
SYLE0340D6K1 425 340 511.2
SYL0360D6K1 450 360 541.3
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G3
SYLE0400D6K1 500 400 601.4
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0392D6K1 490 392 589.4
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G4
SYLE0430D6K1 538 430 646.5
SYL0360C6K1 450 360 541.3
Cummins KTA19-G2
SYLE0400C6K1 500 400 601.4
SYL0408C6K1 510 408 613.5
Cummins KTA19-G3
SYLE0449C6K1 561 449 675.1
SYL0455C6K1 569 455 684.1
Cummins KTA19-G4
SYLE0500C6K1 625 500 751.8
SYL0490C6K1 613 490 736.7
Cummins KTAA19-G5
SYLE0540C6K1 675 540 811.9
SYL0550C6K1 675 540 811.9
Cummins KTAA19-G5
SYLE0600C6K1 750 600 902.1
SYL0590C6K1 738 590 887.1
Cummins QSK19-G8
SYLE0650C6K1 813 650 977.3
SYL0660C6K1 825 660 992.3
Cummins KTA38-G1B
SYLE0726C6K1 908 726 1091.6
SYL0730C6K1 913 730 1097.6
Cummins KTA38-G2
SYLE0800C6K1 1000 800 1202.8
SYL0740C6K1 925 740 1112.6
Cummins KTA38-G2B
SYLE0810C6K1 1013 810 1217.9
SYL0820C6K1 1025 820 1232.9
Cummins KTA38-G2A
SYLE0900C6K1 1125 900 1353.2
SYLE1100C6K1 1375 1100 1653.9 Cummins KTA38-G9
SYL1130C6K1 1413 1130 1699.0
Cummins QSK38-G4
SYLE1240C6K1 1550 1240 1864.4
SYL1300C6K1 1625 1300 1954.6
Cummins KTA50-G12A
SYLE1430C6K1 1788 1430 2150.1
SYL1362C6K1 1703 1362 2047.8
Cummins KTA50-G9
SYLE1500C6K1 1875 1500 2255.3
SYL1430M6K1 1788 1430 2150.1
MTU 12V4000G43S
SYLE1580M6K1 1975 1580 2375.6
SYL1580M6K1 1975 1580 2375.6
MTU 12V4000G83S
SYLE1740M6K1 2175 1740 2616.2
SYL1900M6K1 2375 1900 2856.8
MTU 16V4000G43S
SYLE2090M6K1 2613 2090 3142.4
SYL2080M6K1 2600 2080 3127.4
MTU 16V4000G83S
SYLE2290M6K1 2863 2290 3443.2
SYL2280M6K1 2850 2280 3428.1
MTU 20V4000G43S
SYLE2510M6K1 3138 2510 3773.9
SYL2510M6K1 3138 2510 3773.9
MTU 20V4000G83S
SYLE2760M6K1 3450 2760 4149.8
SYL2900M6K1 3625 2900 4360.3
MTU 20V4000G83LS
SYLE3190M6K1 3988 3190 4796.4
90Power bands
Standard conditions:
SYL model Ambient Temperature 40℃ / Altitude 1000m/ Relative Humidity: 60%.
SYLE model Ambient temperature 25℃ / altitude 1000m/ Relative humidity: 60%.
Description
1、The output voltage of the genset is adjustable within the range of 400- 480VAC;
2、If the fourth digit of the model number is a number, the generator set has an overload
operation capability of ≤ 10%;
3、If the fourth digit of the model with the letter "E", the generator set power has been
adjusted to the maximum, and therefore does not allow overload operation.
2019
I n te l l i gen t  power  overa l l  so lu t ion  prov iderHDP
Stand-alone power ranges from  16 ～ 3190kW
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0016D6J1 20 16 26.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0018D6J1 23 18 29.5
SYL0020D6J1 25 20 32.8
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G1
SYLE0022D6J1 28 22 36.1
SYL0022D6J1 28 22 36.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0024D6J1 30 24 39.4
SYL0028D6J1 35 28 45.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3 G2
SYLE0030D6J1 38 30 49.2
SYL0036D6J1 45 36 59.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0040D6J1 50 40 65.6
SYL0038D6J1 48 38 62.3
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3T
SYLE0042D6J1 53 42 68.9
SYL0047D6J1 59 47 77.1
HUNAN DEUTZ BFM3C
SYLE0052D6J1 65 52 85.3
SYL0054D6J1 68 54 88.6
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012
SYLE0060D6J1 75 60 98.4
SYL0064D6J1 80 64 105.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G1
SYLE0070D6J1 88 70 114.8
SYL0078D6J1 98 78 127.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M2012C G2
SYLE0085D6J1 106 85 139.4
SYL0080D6J1 100 80 131.2
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G1
SYLE0088D6J1 110 88 144.3
SYL0093D6J1 116 93 152.5
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013EC G2
SYLE0102D6J1 128 102 167.3
SYL0104D6J1 130 104 170.6
HUNAN DEUTZ BF4M1013FC
SYLE0115D6J1 144 115 188.6
SYL0128D6J1 160 128 210.0
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G1
SYLE0140D6J1 175 140 229.6
SYL0156D6J1 195 156 255.9
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013EC G2
SYLE0172D6J1 215 172 282.1
SYL0160D6J1 200 160 262.4
HUNAN DEUTZ BF6M1013FC G2
SYLE0176D6J1 220 176 288.7
SYL0180D6J1 225 180 295.2
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G3
SYLE0200D6J1 250 200 328.0
SYL0190D6J1 238 190 311.6
HUNAN DEUTZ D07S3-G4
SYLE0210D6J1 263 210 344.5
SYL0225D6J1 281 225 369.1
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G3
SYLE0248D6J1 310 248 406.8
SYL0263D6J1 329 263 431.4
HUNAN DEUTZ D09S3-G4
SYLE0290D6J1 363 290 475.7
SYL0290D6J1 363 290 475.7
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G3
SYLE0320D6J1 400 320 524.9
SYL0310D6J1 388 310 508.5
HUNAN DEUTZ D12S3-G4
SYLE0340D6J1 425 340 557.7
SYL0360D6J1 450 360 590.5
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G3
SYLE0400D6J1 500 400 656.1
Model
Rated power Rated current Engine
Manufacturer
Engine
ModelkVA kW A
SYL0392D6J1 490 392 643.0
HUNAN DEUTZ D13S3-G4
SYLE0430D6J1 538 430 705.3
SYL0360C6J1 450 360 590.5
Cummins KTA19-G2
SYLE0400C6J1 500 400 656.1
SYL0408C6J1 510 408 669.2
Cummins KTA19-G3
SYLE0449C6J1 561 449 736.5
SYL0455C6J1 569 455 746.3
Cummins KTA19-G3A
SYLE0500C6J1 625 500 820.1
SYL0490C6J1 613 490 803.7
Cummins KTAA19-G5
SYLE0540C6J1 675 540 885.7
SYL0550C6J1 688 550 902.1
Cummins
QSK19-G5
SYLE0600C6J1 750 600 984.1 KTAA19-G6A
SYL0590C6J1 738 590 967.7
Cummins QSK19-G8
SYLE0650C6J1 813 650 1066.2
SYL0700C6C1 875 700 1148.2
Cummins KTA38-G1B
SYLE0770C6C1 963 770 1263.0
SYL0730C6C1 913 730 1197.4
Cummins KTA38-G2
SYLE0800C6C1 1000 800 1312.2
SYL0740C6C1 925 740 1213.8
Cummins KTA38-G2B
SYLE0810C6C1 1013 810 1328.6
SYL0820C6C1 1025 820 1345.0
Cummins KTA38-G2A
SYLE0900C6C1 1125 900 1476.2
SYL1000C6C1 1250 1000 1640.2
Cummins
QSK38-G5
SYLE1100C6C1 1375 1100 1804.3 KTA38-G9
SYL1130C6C1 1413 1130 1853.5
Cummins QSK38-G4
SYLE1240C6C1 1550 1240 2033.9
SYL1300C6C1 1625 1300 2132.3
Cummins KTA50-G9
SYLE1430C6C1 1788 1430 2345.6
SYL1362C6C1 1703 1362 2234.0
Cummins KTA50-G9
SYLE1500C6C1 1875 1500 2460.4
SYL1430M6C1 1788 1430 2345.6
MTU 12V4000G43S
SYLE1580M6C1 1975 1580 2591.6
SYL1580M6C1 1975 1580 2591.6
MTU 12V4000G83S
SYLE1740M6C1 2175 1740 2854.0
SYL1900M6C1 2375 1900 3116.5
MTU 16V4000G43S
SYLE2090M6C1 2613 2090 3428.1
SYL2080M6C1 2600 2080 3411.7
MTU 16V4000G83S
SYLE2290M6C1 2863 2290 3756.2
SYL2280M6C1 2850 2280 3739.8
MTU 20V4000G43S
SYLE2510M6C1 3138 2510 4117.0
SYL2510M6C1 3138 2510 4117.0
MTU 20V4000G83S
SYLE2760M6C1 3450 2760 4527.1
SYL2900M6C1 3625 2900 4756.7
MTU 20V4000G83LS
SYLE3190M6C1 3988 3190 5232.4
90Power bands
Standard conditions:
SYL model Ambient Temperature 40℃ / Altitude 1000m/ Relative Humidity: 60%.
SYLE model Ambient temperature 25℃ / altitude 1000m/ Relative humidity: 60%